
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

118 

42 

23 

1 

15 

87 

171 

10 

389 

11 

200 

388 

28 

19 

70 

60 

241 

64 

99 

47 

217 

06 

88 

86 

199 

20 

77 

622 

181 

644 

2A 

70* 

3x 

7 

98 

11x 

3 

56 

Name 

Jim Hamblin 

Rick Mooney 

John Cloud 

Travis Engen 

Peter McLaughlin/Dave Handy 

Richard Kurtz/Jeremiah Alter 

Tom Briest/Ron Zitza 

Stephen Seitz 

Jeffrey Garrett 

Michael Hummel/Eric Langbein 

Patrick Sessions/Peter Argetsinger 

Kristian Taylor 

Randy Williams 

Jeff Neathery 

Vic Skirmants 

Mitchell Eitel 

Curt Richards 

James Heck/Mike Rife 

Vince Vaccaro 

Rob Hurley 

Donald Simmons/Eric Zitza 

Skott Burkland 

Robert Mocas/Roman Tucker 

Rob Albino 

Burton August 

Jay Galpin 

Kristen & Russell Poole 

Debbie Cloud/Wes Burton 

Stephen Hunter 

Jeff Devine 

Steven Davison 

Joey Bojalad 

James Glass/Pete Halsmer 

Paul Stinson 

Gary Moore/Curt Vogt 

David Porter 

Bill & Billy Glavin 

Tony Parella 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

1 

3 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

4 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

5 

6 

1 

1 

7 

1 

1 

2 

1 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Class 

8AP 

6BP 

6TA 

5FM 

5FM 

6TA 

8AP 

6BP 

6AS 

2CF 

6BP 

6NC 

4AP 

6AS 

3CP 

4NC 

8GT 

6BP 

8BS 

8BP 

6NC 

8BP 

8DP 

6BP 

6BP 

2FB 

8CP 

6BP 

3EP 

3DP 

4NC 

4FM 

6AP 

8CP 

6BP 

3BS 

12GTU 

4BP 

Laps 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

22 

20 

19 

19 

16 

10 

9 

8 

4 

4 

2 

Best Tm 

2:07.165 

2:07.830 

2:08.639 

2:09.839 

2:07.397 

2:08.541 

2:10.493 

2:12.265 

2:11.758 

2:10.701 

2:13.441 

2:16.717 

2:18.424 

2:16.409 

2:18.513 

2:14.861 

2:17.100 

2:15.936 

2:21.833 

2:22.820 

2:19.518 

2:24.405 

2:25.022 

2:21.300 

2:17.797 

2:20.321 

2:23.106 

2:15.089 

2:49.467 

2:28.827 

2:19.815 

2:14.709 

2:18.701 

2:09.884 

2:23.481 

2:21.672 

2:27.294 

Year 

1968 

1968 

1970 

1962 

1962 

1965 

1970 

1965 

1967 

1979 

1966 

1980 

1966 

1966 

1961 

1964 

1991 

1964 

1972 

1970 

1983 

1969 

1969 

1972 

1966 

1967 

1970 

1966 

1959 

1967 

1962 

1960 

1971 

1963 

1965 

1965 

1972 

1958 

Make/Model 

Porsche 911 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Ford Boss 302 

Lotus 23B 

Lotus 23B 

Ford Mustang 

Porsche 914/6 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Crossle 35F 

Shelby GT350 

Porsche 911SC 

Jaguar XKE 

Ford Mustang Notchback 

Porsche 356B 

Elva MK7S 

BMW 318 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Porsche 911S 

Porsche 911 SC 

Porsche 911 

Alfa Romeo Spider 

Sunbeam Tiger 

Ford Mustang 

Brabham BT21B 

Porsche 914/6 

Shelby GT350 

Porsche 356A 

MG B Roadster 

Jaguar E Type Coupe 

Elva MK VI - prototype. 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Lotus Super 7 

Shelby GT350 

Ford Lotus Cortina Mk1 

BMW 3.0 CSL 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Engine 

2500cc 

350cid 

302cid 

1600cc 

1600cc 

306cid 

2397cc 

297cid 

294cid 

1600cc 

296cid 

3000cc 

3800cc 

306cid 

1620cc 

1991cc 

1800cc 

331cid 

1962cc 

1997cc 

3000cc 

1991cc 

2000cc 

5000cc 

306cid 

1580cc 

2040cc 

297cid 

1610cc 

1800cc 

3781cc 

1471cc 

355cid 

1538cc 

292cid 

1594cc 

2999cc 

283cid 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

#2A - No transponder, manually scored. Lap times not validated 

Printed: 9/15/2017 11:11:33 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

34.310 

Avg. Speed 

86.648 

Best Lap Tm 

2:07.165 

Best Speed 

96.253 

Best Lap by 

118 - Jim Hamblin 

SVRA US Vintage Grand Prix 

Hawk Performance Endurance Series 

Classic/Vintage Endurance Race 

Race (1:00:00 Time) started at 9:16:08 

Watkins Glen International 3.400 miles 

9/9/2017 09:00 AM 
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Pos 

DNF 

No. 

262 

Name 

Joe Viola 

PIC 

DNF 

Class 

8CP 

Laps 

2 

Best Tm 

2:27.065 

Year 

1972 

Make/Model 

Datsun 240Z 

Engine 

2400cc 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

#2A - No transponder, manually scored. Lap times not validated 

Printed: 9/15/2017 11:11:33 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

34.310 

Avg. Speed 

86.648 

Best Lap Tm 

2:07.165 

Best Speed 

96.253 

Best Lap by 

118 - Jim Hamblin 

SVRA US Vintage Grand Prix 

Hawk Performance Endurance Series 

Classic/Vintage Endurance Race 

Race (1:00:00 Time) started at 9:16:08 

Watkins Glen International 3.400 miles 

9/9/2017 09:00 AM 
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